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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Mon 9 Jan 2023 11:30AM - 2PM

Group: 2122-02-

TAA2210-P01

INTERIOR

Harrini Mutiara Hapsari ST MSc

MSi / 1671044801900002

2 Mon 16 Jan 2023 11:30AM - 2PM

Group: 2122-02-

TAA2210-P01

INTERIOR

Harrini Mutiara Hapsari ST MSc

MSi / 1671044801900002

3 Mon 23 Jan 2023 11:30AM - 2PM

Group: 2122-02-

TAA2210-P01

INTERIOR

Harrini Mutiara Hapsari ST MSc

MSi / 1671044801900002

4 Mon 30 Jan 2023 11:30AM - 2PM

Group: 2122-02-

TAA2210-P01

INTERIOR

Harrini Mutiara Hapsari ST MSc

MSi / 1671044801900002

1 Harrini Mutiara Hapsari 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

5 Mon 6 Feb 2023 11:30AM - 2PM

Group: 2122-02-

TAA2210-P01

INTERIOR

Harrini Mutiara Hapsari ST MSc

MSi / 1671044801900002

6 Mon 13 Feb 2023 11:30AM - 2PM

Group: 2122-02-

TAA2210-P01

INTERIOR

Harrini Mutiara Hapsari ST MSc

MSi / 1671044801900002

7 Mon 20 Feb 2023 11:30AM - 2PM

Group: 2122-02-

TAA2210-P01

INTERIOR

Harrini Mutiara Hapsari ST MSc

MSi / 1671044801900002

8 Mon 27 Feb 2023 11:30AM - 2PM

Group: 2122-02-

TAA2210-P01

INTERIOR

Harrini Mutiara Hapsari ST MSc

MSi / 1671044801900002

9 Mon 6 Mar 2023 11:30AM - 2PM

Group: 2122-02-

TAA2210-P01

INTERIOR

Anjuma Perkasa Jaya, ST., M.Sc /

197707242003121005

10 Mon 13 Mar 2023 11:30AM - 2PM

Group: 2122-02-

TAA2210-P01

INTERIOR

Anjuma Perkasa Jaya, ST., M.Sc /

197707242003121005

11 Mon 20 Mar 2023 11:30AM - 2PM

Group: 2122-02-

TAA2210-P01

INTERIOR

Anjuma Perkasa Jaya, ST., M.Sc /

197707242003121005

12 Mon 27 Mar 2023 11:30AM - 2PM

Group: 2122-02-

TAA2210-P01

INTERIOR

Anjuma Perkasa Jaya, ST., M.Sc /

197707242003121005

13 Mon 3 Apr 2023 11:30AM - 2PM

Group: 2122-02-

TAA2210-P01

INTERIOR

Anjuma Perkasa Jaya, ST., M.Sc /

197707242003121005

14 Mon 10 Apr 2023 11:30AM - 2PM

Group: 2122-02-

TAA2210-P01

INTERIOR

Anjuma Perkasa Jaya, ST., M.Sc /

197707242003121005
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

15 Fri 14 Apr 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2122-02-

TAA2210-P01

INTERIOR

Anjuma Perkasa Jaya, ST., M.Sc /

197707242003121005

16 Mon 1 May 2023 11:30AM - 2PM

Group: 2122-02-

TAA2210-P01

INTERIOR

Anjuma Perkasa Jaya, ST., M.Sc /

197707242003121005
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